WORKBENCHES
29
ANTISTATIC ACCESSORIESANTISTATIC WORKBENCH ACCESSORIES
ANTISTATICBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
WORKSTATION KITS
L x W(mm) Code £
1200 x 600 BED-WSK1-1206 73.13
1500 x 600 BED-WSK1-1506 81.93
1800 x 600 BED-WSK1-1806 90.87
CONFIGURATION KITS
L x W(mm) Code £
300 x 200 BED-FCC-0302 38.73
400 x 300 BED-FCC-0403 41.81
EPA SUPER KITS
L x W(mm) Code £
1200 x 600 BED-ESK-1206 251.95
1500 x 600 BED-ESK-1506 266.14
1800 x 600 BED-ESK-1806 280.49
NEOSTAT C2 FLEXIBLE
MATTING
L x W(mm) Code £
1200 x 600 BED-BMC2-1206 38.11
1500 x 600 BED-BMC2-1506 47.67
1800 x 600 BED-BMC2-1806 57.09
NEOSTAT C2 ROLLS
L x W(mm) Code £
10m x 1000 BED-BMC2-ROLL1000 484.77
10m x 1200 BED-BMC2-ROLL1200 581.81
BENCH SAVER MATS
L x W(mm) Code £
250 x 200 BED-BSC2-0202 6.17
700 x 300 BED-BSC2-0703 14.66
ANTI STATIC WORKTOPS
L x W(mm) Code £
1200 x 600 BED-RTN-1206 P.O.A
1200 x 750 BED-RTN-1207 P.O.A
1200 x 900 BED-RTN-1209 P.O.A
1500 x 600 BED-RTN-1506 P.O.A
1500 x 750 BED-RTN-1507 P.O.A
1500 x 900 BED-RTN-1509 P.O.A
1800 x 600 BED-RTN-1806 P.O.A
1800 x 750 BED-RTN-1807 P.O.A
1800 x 900 BED-RTN-1809 P.O.A
please suffix order code for worktop option with:
G = Grey Rubber - B = Blue Rubber - L = Laminate
WRIST STRAP
(With 4mm banana plug)
L(mm) Code £
N/A BED-WEE-201041Y 14.81
WRIST STRAP
(With 10mm press stud)
L(mm) Code £
N/A BED-WEE-2010101Y 14.81
LEADS (With 4mm banana plug)
L(mm) Code £
N/A BED-E-201041Y 9.26
LEADS (With 10mm press stud)
L(mm) Code £
N/A BED-E-2010101Y 9.26
All prices are Ex. Works. Carriage is £10.00
Workstation Kits
see side panel for info & pricing
Configuration Kits
see side panel for info & pricing
EPA Super Kits
see side panel for info & pricing
Bench Coverings
see side panel for info & pricing
Bench-Saver Mats
see side panel for info & pricing
A/S Rubber Worktops
see side panel for info & pricing
A/S Laminate Worktops
see side panel for info & pricing
Mat Ground Cord (3m)
BED-CW-60358 P.O.A
Push & Clinch Snap Socket
BED-CW-800008 P.O.A
Universal Snap Kit
BED-CW-80014 P.O.A
Wrist Straps
see side panel for info & pricing
Leads
see side panel for info & pricing
Wrist Band
BED-WE-AY £5.71
Adaptor
BED-ADP4BP10 £5.09
Male Press Studs (Screw - pk10)
BED-PSM-10S £2.47
Male Press Studs (Punch - pk10)
BED-PSM-10 £2.16
Earth Bonding Point Box
BED-BLB-43 £16.20
Earth Bonding Plate (Press Stud)
BED-EBB-10 £11.11
Earth Bonding Plate (2BA Terminal)
BED-EFB-T £13.89
Earth Grounding Label
BED-GPL-3636 £0.99
Earth Bonding Label
BED-BPL-3636 £0.99
Call: 01924 442048     Web: www.jbedford.co.uk